TEAM
Spooner
Redeem
Hilby

WEEK 7
Hilby
Hilby
Spooner
Spooner
Hilby
Hilby

WON
16
9
5

LOST
4
11
15

Redeem
Redeem
Redeem
Redeem
Spooner
Spooner

14
27
16

18

TOP TEN
Siegele, George
Lebet, Mike
Denham, Brian
Henderson, Dennis
Stephens, Tom
Hobby, Marty
Cooper, Dave
Hendrikse, Jon
McKinnon, Mark
Wendt, Brad

SLUGGING
Siegele, George
Hobby, Marty
Lebet, Mike
Denham, Brian
Lemmon, Greg
Henderson, Dennis
McKinnon, Mark
Stephens, Tom
Melosi, Dan
Hendrikse, Jon

.818
.800
.785
.750
734
714
.698
.688
.675
.674

1.619
1.462
1.368
1.333
1.162
1.113
1.095
1.067
.903
.899

HOME RUNS
Siegele, George
Hobby, Marty
Lemmon, Greg
McKinnon, Mark
Lebet, Mike
Denham, Brian
Long, Don
Stephens, Tom
Melosi, Dan
Henderson, Dennis
Wicks, Bob
Becker, Stu
Hendrikse, Jon

WALKS

Oien, Rick

Lebet, Mike
Carmichael, Ron
Hobby, Marty
Henderson, Dennis
Neumann, Randy
Schaan, Chuck
Hendrikse, Jon
Long, Don
Lemmon, Greg
Stephens, Tom
Kee, Billy
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DOUBLES
Carmichael, Kurt
Hobby, Marty
Hendrikse, Jon
Lebet, Mike
Henderson, Dennis
Castro, John
Denham, Brian
Neumann, Randy
Siegele, George
Becker, Stu

Platt, Dave
Stephens, Tom
Wendt, Brad
Whitney, Kim
Carmichael, Ron
Pochardt, Craig
Kuechler, Mark

TRIPLES
Carmichael, Ron
Oien, Rick
Kuechler, Mark
Hendrikse, Jon
Flores, Ernie
Gloyd, Mike
Schaan, Chuck
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